
LIST OF TITLES (08/03/2011)
SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN

FEATURE FILMS
92070 * 1930 ARE EKTI BHALOBASA BENG. Response Pictures
92505 2G SCAM Siga Film
92466 4 BAD BOYS TELEGU Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92469 4 BAD BOYS TAMIL Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92064 * 600 MINUTES TIME WAITS FOR NOBODY Pretty Moviietone
92382 99.99% Film Fair Entertainment
92325 A BLACK DAY IN MY LIFE Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92044 * A WEDDING, FUNERAL AND BHANGRA Innovision Communications
92091 * A…… PHANSA Sasa Movies (P) Ltd.
92180 AAG BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92335 AAJ KUMAR KE ANDAR RAJKUMARBHOJ. 7 Brothers Cinema
92073 * AAJ SWAPNO DEKHGA MOM BENG. Response Pictures
92271 AALAMPUR PALAMPUR Promodome Films
92246 AAM AADMI KI PREM KATHA Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92497 AAN MILO SAJNA I.K. Movies
92359 AANA MERE GAON V. Kumar Jee Films
92358 AANA MERE GAON MEIN V. Kumar Jee Films
92433 AAPAN PHER MILANGE PUN. Cactus
92411 AATHVAAN VACHAN - EK PRATIGYAHAR. Pandit Kamsinh Darmardh Libra.
92288 AAZAD BHOJ. Har Har Mahadev Films
92210 ADHURE HUM SIC Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92082 * AGNIPUNJ Amenta 22 Production
92256 AGO LOVE STORY BHOJ. Good News Creations
92147 AJINTHA Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92148 AJINTHA MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92143 AJINTHA A LOVE STORY Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92144 AJINTHA A LOVE STORY MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92145 AJINTHA EK PREM KAHANI Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92146 AJINTHA EK PREM KAHANI MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92102 * AJIT Grewal Creations
92421 AJIT PUN Grewal Creations
92062 * AJNABI HUMSAFAR Rajshri Productions (P) Ltd.



92134 * ALIBABA AUR EKTALIS  CHOR UTV Motion Pictures
92515 ALL IS WELL Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
92220 AMAN GANDHI Aman Gandhi Film Production
92435 AMAR PREM KI GAZAB KAHANI Xtreme Entertainment Productions
92312 AMRIT RISHTA Shri Bihariji Films
92181 ANGAREY BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92430 ANOKHA ABHINAY K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92179 APRADHEE BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92306 AURAT EK KAHANI Jai Bhagwati Enterprises Production
92514 AVAIDH SAMBANDH Preeti Prakash Production
92457 B.C.C.I. - BOARD OF CRICKET CONTROVERSIES OF INDIA - Percept Picture Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92266 BAAT AADHI SEE R.G.Sangonakha Films
92237 BADAL AUR BIJLI Jai Shridevi Art Production
92085 * BAGI BALLIA - 1942 Shri Vijay Shri Films
92500 BAHROOPIYA A HUMAN CHAMELEON Basu Films
92268 BAJRANG BHOJ. Guruji Films International
92507 BAL GANDHARVA SOUND OF HEAVENMAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92264 BALAM ORCRESTRAWALA BHOJ. Zed Motion Pictures
92126 * BALLAD OF RUSTOM ENG. Imaginem Cinema
92436 BANGDU Boundscript Motion Picture Pvt. Ltd.
92407 BARBARIK Maa Tarini Films Production
92399 BEWAFA HUM NAA BANI BHOJ. Spjan Film Prensent's
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92197 BHAGAM BHAG GUJ. Gujrat Television Pvt. Ltd.
92171 BHAGAT DHANA JAAT RAJ. Neharia Film Production
92211 BHAI GE SAHU JEE CHH. Nanhotra Films
92048 * BHAKT Sohail Khan Production
92049 * BHAKTI Sohail Khan Production
92272 BHAYNKAR Aman Movies International
92068 * BHOJPURIYA KRISS BHOJ. Devgade Films
92291 BHOJPURIYA SHIVA DADA BHOJ. New Kodak Films
92189 BICHCHHU NO. 1 Gemeni Studios And Innovision Pvt.ltd
92393 BIHARI DADA BHOJ. Dharkan Films
92318 BIHARI HOLA KHILARI BHOJ. Jay Maa Kamleshwari Films
92069 * BILLO RANI NAUTANKIWALI BHOJ. Devgade Films
92453 BLACK COMMANDO 24 Frame Entertainment



92465 BLACK WARRANT Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92468 BLACK WARRANT TELEGU Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92471 BLACK WARRANT TAMIL Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92139 BLIND GAME M.B. Motion Pictures
92221 BLOOD SATYAGRAH Aman Gandhi Film Production
92155 BLUB HILA Ridhi Sidhi Films Pvt. Ltd.
92439 BM SE CM TAK Shaktee Media Pvt. Ltd.
92199 BON PARNI GAYI GUJ. Gujrat Television Pvt. Ltd.
92294 BOOK STORE Battra Show Biz (P) Ltd
92383 BOSS KO BUS KAAM CHAHIYE Film Fair Entertainment
92400 BOUQUET Black T Films
92074 * BRIJABHAR BHOJ. Rose Films Creation
92437 CASE NO. 913 Proper Entertainment
92100 * CASTLE IN THE SKY ENG. Alliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92193 CATCH ME Jaiswal Productions
92311 CHAKKAJAAM Shri Bihariji Films
92061 * CHAL FOOT LE Star Fish Productions
92391 CHALANGE FOR KISS Dharkan Films
92084 * CHAMATKARI GANESHA B. Sanjay Creation
92330 CHAMKILA THE LEGEND PUN. Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd
92097 * CHANEL AND STRAVINSKY FRENCH Alliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92094 * CHANEL AND STRAVINSKY : THE SECRET STORYFRENCH Alliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92273 CHAR SHURVEER GUJ. M.C.Media Entertainment
92463 CHARANN Shri Govardhan Productions
92455 CHAUBE CHALE AMERICA Film 13 Motion Pictures
92243 CHAUTHA KAUN? Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92486 CHHODO KAL KI BAATEIN Sai Prasad Media Pvt. Ltd.
92198 CHHU MANTAR GUJ. Gujrat Television Pvt. Ltd.
92397 CHOR COMPANY Saraswati Dreamland Bhiwandi
92360 CHUNNA BAI Maya Hemant Films
92342 CLAP Renge Dragon Pictures
92099 * COCO & IGOR FRENCH Alliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92098 * COCO CHANEL FRENCH Alliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92244 COMMON MAN KI LOVE STORY Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92245 COMMON MAN KI PREM KATHA Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92240 COMMON MAN'S LOVE STORY Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises



92285 CONDOM BINDAS BAL Sanjay Singh Productions
92446 COVER STORY AN ULTIMATE INTERVIEW Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92336 CROSS ROADS Sneha Entertainment
92055 * CUSTODY Samaya Creations
92297 CYCLE KI RAFTAR BHOJ. Mahak Films International
92275 DABANG CHHORA HAR. Shree Shyam Films Productions
92191 DADA NO. 1 Gemeni Studios And Innovision Pvt.ltd
92190 DADAON KA DADA Gemeni Studios And Innovision Pvt.ltd
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92213 DAI DADDA HAI CHARO DHAM CHH. Nanhotra Films
92277 DAMANKARI K.K.Films Combine
92452 DAON Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92252 DARU PINARCHI SANGATNA MAR. Siddhi Films Creation
92129 * DEMOCRACY - PRATANTRA Vardayini International Films
92262 DESHI KATTA Zed Motion Pictures
92431 DHAI AKHAR K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92345 DHAKKA - MUKKEE Shree Vighnaharta Entertainment
92489 DHANDA Bharatam Entertainment
92310 DHARANGRAST MAR. Jivdani Cine Vision
92438 DHARM YUDH JMV Productions
92265 DHEE RANI PUN. Harpreet Simran Production
92187 DHOL BAJDA MUNDA SAJDA Percept Picture Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92188 DHOL BAJTA MUNDA SAJTA Percept Picture Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92451 DHRISHTI BRAHM Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92301 DHUR- KHELIYA BHOJ. Purvaiyya Entertainment
92474 DIKHA DUM BAN DABANGG Premkala Films Entertainment
92389 DIL MAIN RAHENGE AAPKE Dharkan Films
92077 * DIL O DIMAG 3B Films
92076 * DIL OR DIMAG 3B Films
92344 DIL TENU KARDA HAI PYAR PUN. Sahej Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92315 DIL TOHRE NAAM KE NAGPURIRed-N-Enterprises
92116 * DON 2 - GENERATION NEXT Nariman Entertainment Company
92114 * DON 2 - THE RETURN OF THE KING Nariman Entertainment Company
92115 * DON 2 THE NEXT GENERATION Nariman Entertainment Company
92120 * DON THE KING Nariman Entertainment Company
92121 * DON THE ORIGINAL KING Nariman Entertainment Company



92123 * DON THE RETURN OF THE KING Nariman Entertainment Company
92122 * DON THE RETURN OF THE ORIGINAL Nariman Entertainment Company
92394 DON-007 Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92217 DON'T TELL MY WIFE India News Communications Ltd.
92415 DOST BEWAFA Saawan Kumar Productions
92353 DOSTI BHOJ. Sugandha Production
92267 DROPADI SARKAR P.S. Entertainment Production
92274 DULHANIYA KE LE JAAI BENG. Response Pictures
92078 * DUNIYA HAI MERE PEECHE 3B Films
92151 DUS GANPATH White City Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92334 EE TA GAZAB HOIE GAWA BHOJ. Poojashree Music Co.
92242 EK AAM AADMI KI PREM KAHANI Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92158 EK ACCIDENT Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92448 EK ANOKHA INTERVIEW Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92449 EK ANOKHEE MULQUAT Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92308 EK AUR BAAZ (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
92512 EK AUR BOMB BLAST(DUB) Preeti Prakash Production
92287 EK AUR KRANTIKSHETRA BHOJ. Har Har Mahadev Films
92087 * EK DUJE KE LIYE BHOJ. URV Films
92251 EK HAATH ME BOTTLE EK HAATH MEIN HOON SABSE BADA BOSS - Siddhi Films Creation
92173 EK HEE NAAM SAIN RAAM Rajainderr Jaina Entertainment Co.
92128 * EK JAMANA THA EK KHAJANA THA Vardayini International Films
92140 EK KABRASTAAN CHAHEYEE Three Brother's Tele & Feature Films
92224 EK KAHANI AISI BHI Vision Q Incorporate
92133 * EK NAI PREM KAHANI Neshwar Film International
92063 * EK NIRANJAN DHL Creations
92104 * EXTREMIST Grewal Creations
92390 FIFTY ONE KISS Dharkan Films
92410 FOR COMPLETE UNDER WORLD KNOWLEDGEKohinoor Films
92161 FOUR MORE SHOTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.

4
92162 FOUR MORE SHOTS PLEASE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92370 FUKRE PUN. Batra Shobiz (P) Ltd.
92105 * GAAYAK AB Corp. Ltd.
92192 GALIYON KA DADA Gemeni Studios And Innovision Pvt.ltd
92079 * GALTI SE MISTAKE HO GAYI Darpan Theatre & Cine Arts



92307 GANESH KA KRODH (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
92136 GANGA MILAL BANARAS MAIN BHOJ. Madhulika Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
92253 GANGAUR RAJ. Aantrik Films Pvt. Ltd.
92039 * GANIT Cinema Paradiso
92119 * GENERATION NEXT - DON 2 Nariman Entertainment Company
92462 GLAMOUR Movies Masti Magic Studios
92440 GO TO HELL Annsworld
92071 * GOLE MAL PIRT KARO NA BENG. Response Pictures
92413 GONDHAL NIWAS MAR. Mount Mary Film Productions
92200 GRANT SALLI GUJ. Gujrat Television Pvt. Ltd.
92075 * GULERI KE PHOOL BHOJ. Rose Films Creation
92234 GUNJA A WONDER GIRL (ANIMATION) Rudra Eye
92086 * GURH NALO ISHQ MITHA PUN. URV Films
92281 HAIF MIND CHHA. Radhy Krishna Production
92303 HAISIYAT Great Asoka Film Production
92343 HAMAR BALMA ANARI BHOJ. Bhatt Bndhu Creations
92214 HAMAR DWARI BHAGWAN CHH. Nanhotra Films
92255 HAMAR LOBH STORY BHOJ. Good News Creations
92261 HAMAR RAJA KHALIFA NUNBER EKBHOJ. RCJ Creations - India
92511 HAMARI MARJI Atman Films
92481 HAND PUMP C.Thru Entertainment
92490 HASSTAK THE AGENT Hi Fi Creation
92398 HILLEY RE MPS Images
92346 HINDUSTANI BHOJ. Krishna Dev Production
92316 HUM CHAALBAZ BHOJ. Shri Brijeshwari Films
92317 HUM HAI BAHURUPIYA BHOJ. Shri Brijeshwari Films
92491 HUM HAI DA-WANG BHOJ. 24 Frame Entertainment
92320 HUM HAI GANGA KINAREWALA BHOJ. Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92374 HUM HAI MUMBAIKAR 7 Star Entertainment
92347 HUM SAB HINDUSTANI HAI BHOJ. Krishna Dev Production
92296 HUM TA HO GAINI TOHAR SAJANI BHOJ. Indu Entertaining Films
92408 I AM NUMBER FOUR ENG. Reliance Big Pictures
92401 I SEE MONEY Cinedreams Productions
92304 IJJAT BHOJ. Andy N Sandy Film International & Acadmy
92305 IJJAT KI KHATIR BHOJ. Andy N Sandy Film International & Acadmy
92328 IRANDU (DO PREMI) TAMIL Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd



92319 ISHQ BINA KYA JEENA YAARO Aman Movies International
92445 IT HAPPENED IN BIHAR Shaktee Media Pvt. Ltd.
92137 JA BHAI JAA Dakhani Kwik International Moviez
92135 * JAANE HOGA KYA P.K. Arts Creations
92156 JAB SIDHI UNGALI SE GHEE NA NIKALE TAB BULB HILARidhi Sidhi Films Pvt. Ltd.
92475 JAGO MANAV JAGO Elegance 21st Century
92299 JAI HAR SIDDHI RANGIR MATA TERI POOJA KARE SANSAR- Moon Light Movies International
92269 JAI HO DULHE RAJA BHOJ. Shree Entertainment Production
92406 JAI SHIV SHAKTI Maa Tarini Films Production
92323 JAN NAYAK "ABBA" Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92495 JANJAAL Reliance Big Pictures
92327 JARGINDI (KAUN SACHCHA KAUN JHOTHA) - TELEGU - Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd
92357 JAT RISKY AFTER WHISKY Ruby Arts
92174 JEYDAAD Amol Gupte Cinema
92364 JHOL MAAL BHOJ. Soni Brothers Entertainment
92337 JIVANT RAHANYACHI ICCHYA MAR. Star Infotech Production
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92354 JODI KAMAL BA BHOJ. Yarana Film Production
92060 * JOKER AAYA RE Big Fish Entertainment
92207 JUDGEMENT NIGHT Pretty Moviietone
92368 JUGAL JODI BHOJ. Savitri Entertainment
92376 JUST 47 HUM BHI INSAN HAI Niharika Films & Television
92417 K & K Saawan Kumar Productions
92313 KAAL BHOJ. Satysawan Entertainment
92338 KAB BHUJI E AAG BHOJ. Star Infotech Production
92499 KABHI AAVE NA JUDAI BHOJ. Milestone Entertainment
92487 KABHI KAHA NA KISI SE S.S. Films Combines
92403 KACHA LOHA Maa Tarini Films Production
92250 KAHAN GAYI NARI MEIN WOH SITA Jai Bhagwati Enterprises Production
92249 KAHAN HAI WOH SITA Jai Bhagwati Enterprises Production
92366 KAKA KAMAL KALLU KALA KALIYA B. Ajitabh Films
92141 KARISHMA CAMERA KA Shruti Arts International
92083 * KASAM DURGA MAIYYA KE BHOJ. Jivdani Cine Vision
92356 KATHO UPNISHAD Ashish Avikuntak Productions
92369 KHAIYI APNA MAHANAT KE KAMAI DARAI KAHEE - BHOJ. Har Har Mahadev Films
92493 KHALLAS (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.



92302 KHAOGE…LADOO SHADI KA.. Passion Entertainment
92339 KHOTA SIKKA BHOJ. Star Infotech Production
92157 KICK ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92239 KIRAYA KE DULEHE G.Prabha Movies
92194 KIRAYEDAAR Jaiswal Productions
92195 KIRAYEDAAR CHAHIYE Jaiswal Productions
92456 KOI DIL KHELE KOI DAAV Samarpan Communication
92185 KOI DOR MUJHE KHEECHE Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92047 * KOLKATTA Boundscript Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
92286 KRANTIKSHETRA BHOJ. Har Har Mahadev Films
92130 * KRITI CHAKRA Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
92247 KSHITIJ Shift Focus Entertainment
92052 * KUCCH KHAAS HAI HUM SABHI MEIN Sohail Khan Production
92101 * KUCH LOG ASR Telefilms
92276 KUDARATI DAMAN K.K.Films Combine
92092 * KUNWAR SINGH Atharva Arts
92056 * KUSTODY Samaya Creations
92184 KYA KAREIN KYA NA KAREIN Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92432 L.I.C. ZINDAGI KE SAATH BHI ZINDAGI KE BAAD BHIA.N.R. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92355 LAHOO KE DO RANG BHOJ. Yarana Film Production
92260 LAJJA BHOJ. Top Music Entertainment
92404 LAL PATHAR Maa Tarini Films Production
92167 LAWANDA BIGAD GAYA BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
92257 LILAGAR CHHA. Mahakali International Films
92270 LILIPUT HIGH SCHOOL Promodome Films
92059 * LO AA GAYA JOKER Big Fish Entertainment
92341 LOVE BY-PASS Moon White Entertainment
92154 LOVE DESERT Sushi Ganesh Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92153 LOVE ONE Sushi Ganesh Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92479 LOVE U MADAM Elegance 21st Century
92106 * LOVERIA AB Corp. Ltd.
92108 * MAA RETIRE HO RAHI HAI AB Corp. Ltd.
92215 MAD ABOUT MONEY Samanta Enterprises
92216 MAD ABOUT PAISA Samanta Enterprises
92280 MAHAAVEER SWAMI Angels Creations
92065 * MAHARAJ RAJ. Anita Films



92412 MAHARASHTRA DESHA MAR. Mount Mary Film Productions
92351 MAHASATI AUR BHAGWAN RAJ. Lotus Films
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92196 MAIN DUBAI SE BOL RAHA HUIN Jaiswal Productions
92375 MAIN NAGIN TU NAGINA Manas Movies International
92125 * MAIYYA RAKHAB AMAR SOHAG MAITHILI Yukta Arts
92111 * MAJOR SAAB AB Corp. Ltd.
92164 MARDANA BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
92165 MARDANGI BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
92040 * MARNE BHI DO YAARON The Film People
92314 MASATANI BHOJ. Satysawan Entertainment
92163 MASEEHA AUR BHI HAI White Rock Production
92235 MAZBOORI Jai Shridevi Art Production
92488 MERA KANOON (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
92204 MILE JAB HUM TUM Orangen Entertainment
92388 MIRA NO MOHAN ANE RADHA NO SHYAM -GUJVinayak Communications
92447 MIRAGE Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92295 MISS 007 Mitto Kalpana Films
92089 * MISS LOVELY Future East Film Pvt.Ltd.
92222 MISSION TIBET Aman Gandhi Film Production
92290 MISTER TETKURAM CHHA. Abhyuday Entertainment
92209 MOD SIC Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92363 MOKSHDA Atma Aakhya Production
92258 MOR MAYALA RAKHE RAHILE CHHA. Rajesh Movies
92110 * MRITYUDAND AB Corp. Ltd.
92484 MUJJARIM BHOJ. Eskay Movies
92464 MUKTESH Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92467 MUKTESH TELEGU Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92470 MUKTESH TAMIL Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92476 MUMBAI AAJ TAK Elegance 21st Century
92392 MUMBAI NAKA Dharkan Films
92324 MUMBAI TEENS Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92441 MUMBAI V/S DELHI Indian Production House
92169 MUM-BHAII … THE GANGSTERS Pehal Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92516 MUNNI BHAI Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
92178 MURDERAR BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films



92219 MUSHKIL HAIN DAGAR PREM KI Aman Gandhi Film Production
92218 MUSHKIL HAIN RAHEIN PYAR KI Aman Gandhi Film Production
92367 MY DEAR DIDI MAR. Aswamedh Motion Pictures
92050 * MY PUNJABI NIKAAH Sohail Khan Production
92254 NAAG MANI BHOJ. Friends Video
92107 * NAAM KYA HAI AB Corp. Ltd.
92326 NADANDHADHU (KAUN SACHCHA KAUN JHOTHA)-TAMIL - Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd
92480 NAGADEY KHAMOSH C.Thru Entertainment
92186 NAIRSAN Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92043 * NANAJEE KA VIVAH Innovision Communications
92042 * NANAJEE KI SHAADI Innovision Communications
92045 * NANAJEE'S WEDDING Innovision Communications
92223 NANHI CHHAAN PUN. Creator Audio Video
92066 * NAVRE BHADYANE PAHIJE MAR. G.Prabha Movies
92095 * NOBODY KNOWS ABOUT THE PERSIAN CATSPERSIANAlliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92322 PAAP MUKTI - THE MOKSHA Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92236 PAHLA SAFAR Jai Shridevi Art Production
92309 PANDHRI GIDHADA MAR. Jivdani Cine Vision
92225 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA TAMIL Vyom Productions
92226 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA MAL. Vyom Productions
92227 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA BEN. Vyom Productions
92228 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA GUJ. Vyom Productions
92229 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA MAR. Vyom Productions
92230 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA BHOJ. Vyom Productions
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92231 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA CHH. Vyom Productions
92232 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA KANN. Vyom Productions
92233 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA TEL. Vyom Productions
92428 PATIALA PAGS K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92321 PIRITIVA LAGAL SAJANA BHOJ. Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92372 PIYA RAKHIHA PIRTIYA KE LAAJ BHOJ. Filmaniya Film Factory
92036 * PIYAJEE KE ANGNA BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92477 PRASHASHAN Elegance 21st Century
92340 PREM ANDHALA AAHAI MAR. Star Infotech Production
92494 PREM KAHANI 1857 KI S.K. Theatres
92300 PREM-BIDROHI BHOJ. Purvaiyya Entertainment



92279 PRIT KE REET NIBHAIHA SAJNA BHOJ. Spade Media And Entertainment
92371 PYAR KE RANG LAAL HOLA BHOJ. Filmaniya Film Factory
92454 PYAR KIYA TERE NAAM 24 Frame Entertainment
92041 * RAAJ BHOJ. Seeta Arts
92067 * RAAJVANSH Highlight Entertainment
92422 RAAVI PUN Grewal Creations
92038 * RADHA KEM BHULI GAI MARI PREETGUJ. Shree Om Sai Production
92504 RADHA VINA SHYAM SUNO GUJ. Mansuri Entertainment
92361 RAJULA MALUSHAHI Atma Aakhya Production
92362 RAJULA MALUSHAHI GARH. Atma Aakhya Production
92485 RAJVEER RAHASYAMAY PREM KATHAGUJ. Mavani Films
92402 RAQT EK RISTA Maa Tarini Films Production
92384 RED CARPET Film Fair Entertainment
92419 RED POISON Grewal Creations
92103 * REDUCED TO ASHES Grewal Creations
92329 RENDU MANASU (DO PREMI) TEL. Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd
92473 REPUBLICAN Premkala Films Entertainment
92434 RIO (Dub) Fox Star Studios India Pvt. Ltd.
92459 ROCKEY AND ROMEO Percept Pictures Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92090 * RUDRA - WARRIOR OF LOVE N.N. Sippy Productions
92168 RUMOUR Kumari Mai Movies
92127 * RUSTOM KI DASTAAN Imaginem Cinema
92416 SAAJAN BINA SUHAGAN Saawan Kumar Productions
92112 * SAAT RANG KE SAPNE AB Corp. Ltd.
92035 * SAATHI BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92333 SAATHI HAU TU HAMAR BHOJ. A.B.Sen Production
92396 SAB KA USTAD Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92378 SABSE BADA MAHASANGRAM Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92379 SABSE BADA SANGRAM Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92513 SABSE BADI SHATIR Preeti Prakash Production
92202 SACHIN MAR. Alpha-Lyra Entertainment
92423 SAGGI PUN Grewal Creations
92420 SAINT SOLDIER - SANT SIPAHI Grewal Creations
92501 SAIYA HAMAR 420 BHOJ. Maa Sharda Films
92332 SAIYA SATAL RAHA BHOJ. Shree Shardaji Entertainment Industries
92248 SAIYAN BABA DILWALA BHOJ. I.K.Movies



92443 SAJDAA THE EVOLUTION OF FAITH Nine Dots Entertainment
92278 SAJJAN BANGAWA SAAJAN BHOJ. Fine Unity Pictures
92450 SAKSHATKAR Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92259 SALAAM CHHATTISGARH CHHA. Govind Film Entertainment
92109 * SAMJHOTA EXPRESS AB Corp. Ltd.
92380 SANGRAM HI SANGRAM Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92080 * SANKI Shri Bihariji Films
92176 SAPNON KO GINTE GINTE Amol Gupte Cinema
92177 SAPNON KO GINTE GINTE ENG. Amol Gupte Cinema
92444 SASTA KHOON MEHANGA PANI Sohail Khan Production
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92458 SCAMS OF INDIA Percept Pictures Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92149 SECTOR-5 Swetambara
92150 SECTOR-5 BEN. Swetambara
92046 * SENATOR JEE Innovision Communications
92166 SEX Kumari Mai Movies
92159 SHAADI, VAADI AUR KYA? Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92088 * SHAHANAEE Atharva Arts Vision
92138 SHAHI BAKRA One Big Option
92385 SHAMIM KHAN IN AND AS DON BHOJ. S.K. Films Entertainment
92425 SHANDHI (All Category) Rhythm & Hues Studios Pvt. Ltd.
92424 SHANTI (All Category) Rhythm & Hues Studios Pvt. Ltd.
92051 * SHEHZAADE Sohail Khan Production
92517 SHORTCUT TO SUCCESS JHOLJHAL Gangani Multimedia Corpn.
92183 SHOUT Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92492 SHOWMAN Reel Life Entt.
92350 SHRI GOPAL KRISHNA RAJ. Lotus Films
92482 SILENCE OF THE DRUMS C.Thru Entertainment
92483 SILENCE OF THE DRUMS ENG. C.Thru Entertainment
92182 SILENT VILLA Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92386 SINDUR NI LAAJ GUJ. Vinayak Communications
92502 SIX HOURS Zack Entertainment
92503 SIX HOURS WITH TECHNOLOGY Zack Entertainment
92058 * SOLDIER OF GOD Honey & Lion Entertainments
92509 SOUND OF HEAVEN MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92508 SOUND OF HEAVEN BAL GANDHARVAMAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.



92057 * STING OPERATION.COM Blue Sky Entertainment
92427 STRUGLERS K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92241 SUNAMI Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92387 SURYA DEVA GUJ. Vinayak Communications
92172 SWEET SURPRIZE Ekakshara Entertainment
92460 SWITZERLAND Percept Pictures Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92373 TAAL TALLAIYA Sai Drishti Production
92238 TABO TUMI KACHE AOCHO BRAHM RISI SHRI KHETESWAR - BEN. - Anamika Studiozz
92131 * TAINAAT Nine Dots Entertainment
92132 * TAINAAT LOST IN A WORLD WHERE TIME STOOD HIS GUARD - Nine Dot Entertainment
92096 * TALES OF THE GOLDEN AGE ROMANIANAlliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92037 * TAMARA HAM MANE BAHU VALA LAGEGUJ. Shree Om Sai Production
92478 TENSION Elegance 21st Century
92113 * TERE MERE SAPNE AB Corp. Ltd.
92298 TERI POOJA KARE SANSAR JAI HAR SIDDHI RANGIR MATA - Moon Light Movies International
92348 THANK YOU SALMAN Mayank Arts Entertainment
92349 THANK YOU SALMAN FOR BEING HUMAN Mayank Arts Entertainment
92160 THE ACCIDENT ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92377 THE BOGUS GUY - KHOTE SIKKEY Mayura Films
92365 THE ELEVEN BOYS Soni Brothers Entertainment
92409 THE FIGHTER ENG. Reliance Big Pictures
92506 THE FILM SHOW MUST GO ON BRS Film (Orissa)
92170 THE GANGSTERS OF - MUM-BHAII.. Pehal Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92429 THE LAST ACT K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92381 THE LAST PAGE Film Fair Entertainment
92118 * THE NEXT GENERATION - DON 2 Nariman Entertainment Company
92518 THE POISON MAN Cine World Pvt. Ltd.
92117 * THE RETURN OF THE KING - DON 2 Nariman Entertainment Company
92203 THULLE Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
92284 TOHRE PYAR MEIN BHOJ. Shree Balkishan EntertainmenT
92282 TOKA LE JAAB SAJANIA BHOJ. Radhy Krishna Production
92053 * TOM & JERRY Sohail Khan Production
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92054 * TOM & JERRY ENG Sohail Khan Production
92405 TU HASINA MAIN KAMINA Maa Tarini Films Production
92414 TU, MEE AANI JAMES LAINE MAR. Mount Mary Film Productions



92072 * TUMI ROBE MIRODE BENG. Response Pictures
92472 * TUTA CHASMA Swetambara
92496 UMANG BEYOND LOVE Movie Calling
92175 UNDERBELLY ENG. Amol Gupte Cinema
92293 UNION Battra Show Biz (P) Ltd
92395 USTAD NO. 1 Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92292 UTTRAKHAND KA DABANG Vinny International Films Production
92418 VAMPIRES Grewal Creations
92152 VARCHASVA Paramhans Creations
92093 * VEER KUNWAR SINGH BHOJ. Atharva Arts
92263 VIRGIN COUPLE Zed Motion Pictures
92208 VISTING HOURS Pretty Moviietone
92426 WELCOME TO BOLLYWOOD K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92283 WHAT THE NEXT ENG. Radhy Krishna Production
92081 * WITHOUT A GUN ENG. Amenta 22 Production
92442 WOH AADMI BAHUT KUCH JAANTA THA - FOR UNCLE TOM HAD SAID DEADMEN TELL NO TALES - Nine Dots Entt
92498 YASHRAJ Seven Star Entertainment
92289 YE HAI CHEMICAL LOCHA Dev Arts
92212 YE PAARO CHH. Nanhotra Films
92201 YEH ALL INDIA RADIO HAI Alpha-Lyra Entertainment
92142 YEH DUNIYA KHEL TAMASHA Shruti Arts International
92510 YEH HAI MERI MARJI Atman Films
92352 YEH KAISA GUNAH Faiz Production
92461 YOUNGISTAN ISHQ KAMINA Percept Pictures Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92205 YUN TO HUM MILENGE Orangen Entertainment
92206 YUN TO MILE HUM Orangen Entertainment
92331 YUWA GERATION Love Baba International
92124 * ZARIYA Nariman Entertainment Company

T.V. SERIALS
92577 ACB (ANTI CORRUPTION BUREAU) Shaktee Media Pvt. Ltd.
92532 * AJNABI HUMSAFAR Rajshri Productions (P) Ltd.
92566 ANMOL AARADHANA S.R.P. Entertainment
92565 APAN DHANIYA KE THANA BHOJ. Ananmika Studiozz
92555 BABUL KI DUVAYE LETI JAA Aura Pictures
92575 BANGDU Boundscript Motion Picture Pvt. Ltd.



92554 BARCHASVA KI LADAEE Pariwar Films (P) Ltd
92533 * BHAGWAN BUDDHA Angel Creation
92579 CHARANN Shri Govardhan Productions
92572 DAMS - THE LETHAL WATER BOMBS(Reality Show)ENG. 2 Creative Minds
92569 DANCE PANGA Alamkar Films & T.V.
92564 DHANIYA KE THANA BHOJ. Ananmika Studiozz
92537 EK ACCIDENT Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92561 EK BASERA SABKA DERA Plaksha Films
92583 FILMWALLAS ENG. Siga Arts Interantional
92552 FOOL HOUSEFULL N. R. Movies
92540 FOUR MORE SHOTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92541 FOUR MORE SHOTS PLEASE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92563 GANESHA VANDANA Ganesha Telefilms
92568 GHOONGARU MAR. Atharva Arts Vision
92567 GIRLS HOSTEL Ekanansha Motion Pictures
92558 HAMNI KE SANSKAR TEEZ AUR TYOHARBHOJ. AKS Entertainment
92571 HASEGA INDIA HA - HA (Reality Show) Kingz Films & Entertainment
92584 HUMNI KE BAHURANI BHOJ. Cine Media
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92556 JANGAL MAHAL Aditee Entertainment
92546 KAH DO BABUL SE PIYA KA GHAR PYAARA LAGEEndemol India Pvt. Ltd.
92536 KICK ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92528 * KOLKATTA Boundscript Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
92529 * KUCCH KHAAS HAI HUM SABHI MEIN Sohail Khan Production
92534 * KUCH LOG ASR Telefilms
92557 KYUNKI JODIYA RUB BANATA HAI A Salaam Production
92551 MERA INDIA SABSE PYARA Sameer Productions
92560 MERE APNE MERE SAPNE Plaksha Films
92578 MUMBAI V/S DELHI Indian Production House
92570 MUSIC MAHIA 2011 Kirti The Creation
92544 NANHI CHHAAN Creator Audio Video
92576 NORTH DELHI WALE SE SOUTH DELHI WALE TAKShaktee Media Pvt. Ltd.
92545 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA Vyom Production's
92559 PREM RAHASYA Aarzoo Films International
92573 RISHTA WAHI SOCH NAYI Meteor Films
92582 SAAJAN BINA SUHAGAN Saawan Kumar Productions



92542 SAPNON KO GINTE GINTE Amol Gupte Cinema
92538 SHAADI, VAADI AUR KYA? Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92547 SHORR KANKOO KI KAHANI AB KANKOO KI ZUBANIJay Productions
92562 SIDDHARTHA Gujara Infotainment (P) Ltd
92580 TARA VINA SHYAM GUJ. Jay Production
92553 TERA CHEHRA JAB NAZAR AAYE 24 Frames Media
92539 THE ACCIDENT ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92543 THULLE Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
92530 * TOM & JERRY Sohail Khan Production
92531 * TOM & JERRY ENG Sohail Khan Production
92581 VISION BOLLYWOOD CALLING (Reality Show)Vision Corporation Ltd.
92548 WHAT'S HOT WHAT’S NOT Art And Artistes (I) Pvt.Ltd.
92549 WHAT'S HOT WHAT’S NOT ENG. Art And Artistes (I) Pvt.Ltd.
92574 XTREME ENTERTAINMENT (Reality Show) Xtreme Entertainment Productions
92535 * YEESHU MUKTI DAATA Melodious Arts
92550 YOUTH DHAMAAL Magadh Movie House

T.V.NEWS
92585 * MANAV ADHIKAR Human Rights T.V.News
92588 MEDIA 7 Media 7
92587 NEWS 369, TV CHANNEL News 369 TV Channel
92589 SANSANI AB TAK Shree Sai Enterprises
92586 * ZEAL NEWS Noor Enterprises

TELEFILMS
92590 * AJNABI HUMSAFAR Rajshri Productions (P) Ltd.
92592 BABA BHOLE BHANDARI R.A. Movies
92591 SAMVIDHAN THE CONSTITUTION BRS Films (Orissa)

SHORT FILMS
92593 * (@) 16 The Film People
92594 BLOOD SATYAGRAH FOR TIBET Aman Gandhi Film Production
92595 PADGHAM 17 MAR. Kala Krushna Productions
92596 REFELECTIONS Green Arts International

MUSIC ALBUMS



92626 AARTI SANT SHIROMANI PIPAJI KI Prabhu Series
92597 * AJNABI HUMSAFAR Rajshri Productions (P) Ltd.
92606 AZADI Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92607 AZADI - VOICE OF THE PEOPLE Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
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92609 BHAKTANCHA AANAND SADAANANDMAR. Sun Music & Production
92618 CHANDICHYA PALKHIT BASVIN SAILAMAR. Trimurti Entertainment
92623 E CHACHA PAAN LEILA CHACHI KE KHAY KE KHATIR - BHOJ. - Ajay Films Entt.
92601 EK ACCIDENT Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92604 FOUR MORE SHOTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92605 FOUR MORE SHOTS PLEASE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92610 HALLO KAR DEBAIN A Salaam Production
92615 HARIMAALA Radhy Krishna Production
92608 HOLI MAI KHOJVELA JOGAD BHUDHUWABHOJ. R.K.D. Films CREATION
92612 JABSE MILAL BA DIL TOHSE BHOJ. Sandhya Film Production
92598 * JAKE LOOT JAIDU U.P.BIHAR ME BHOJ. Sandhya Film Production
92611 KALU MAJHI HAAKELA DHAVLI MAR. Komal Music Company
92600 KICK ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92616 MERA SAI Shreeraj Films
92614 MERE KANHA Radhy Krishna Production
92622 PANDEJI CHALI ONE MORCHA CHHUDAI - BHOJ.Shri Radhey Krishna Music Co
92628 PATNI CHALISA Silver 9 Films
92627 PIPA AMRUT VANI Prabhu Series
92602 SHAADI, VAADI AUR KYA? Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92617 SHANE RASUL SHAHADAT HUSAIN Durvesh Enterprises
92599 * SHREE NATH SAI BABA Andy N Sandy Film International & Acadmy
92621 SHRI SAI AMRITVANI Trimurti Entertainment
92620 SHRI SAI NE BULAYA HAI Trimurti Entertainment
92619 SUPERHIT SHIRDIWALE SAIBABA Trimurti Entertainment
92603 THE ACCIDENT ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92613 VAADA KARO JANE JAANA Sadguru Films
92625 XTREME IMAGING Xtreme Entertainment Productions
92624 YAR KE BULABELI BHOJ. Ziyan Avs Production

EVENT/SHOWS
92633 BWOOD CALLING Vision Corporation Ltd.



92629 MISS GLORY OF INDIA Aman Gandhi Film Productions
92630 MISS GLORY OF WORLD Aman Gandhi Film Productions
92631 MR. TIBET Aman Gandhi Film Productions
92632 PUNJABI SCREEN AWARDS Creator Audio Video
92635 THE INDIAN TRUNK SHOW Luna-Piena Event Management P.L.
92634 THE INTERNATIONAL TRUNK SHOW Luna-Piena Event Management P.L.

VIDEO FILM
92636 * BHANAMATI.COM Adonai Films
92638 METRO TIMES MAR. Metro Media & Entertainment Productions
92639 METRO TIMES ENG. Metro Media & Entertainment Productions
92640 METRO TIMES Metro Media & Entertainment Productions
92637 TU MERI KASTURI B. And S. Films Mumbai

DOCUMENTRY
92643 DAMA - THE LETHAL WATER BOMBENG. 2 Creative Minds
92641 NASHIK DHAM SAMPURNA NASHIK DARSHANShreeraj Films
92644 SHAHEED Samundri Creations
92642 SHIRDI DARPAN SAMPURNA SHIRDI DARSHANShreeraj Films

ASSTT. SECRETARY

* RE-REGISTERED

url



LIST OF TITLES (08/03/2011)
SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN

FEATURE FILMS
92035 * SAATHI BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92036 * PIYAJEE KE ANGNA BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92037 * TAMARA HAM MANE BAHU VALA LAGEGUJ. Shree Om Sai Production
92038 * RADHA KEM BHULI GAI MARI PREETGUJ. Shree Om Sai Production
92039 * GANIT Cinema Paradiso
92040 * MARNE BHI DO YAARON The Film People
92041 * RAAJ BHOJ. Seeta Arts
92042 * NANAJEE KI SHAADI Innovision Communications
92043 * NANAJEE KA VIVAH Innovision Communications
92044 * A WEDDING, FUNERAL AND BHANGRA Innovision Communications
92045 * NANAJEE'S WEDDING Innovision Communications
92046 * SENATOR JEE Innovision Communications
92047 * KOLKATTA Boundscript Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
92048 * BHAKT Sohail Khan Production
92049 * BHAKTI Sohail Khan Production
92050 * MY PUNJABI NIKAAH Sohail Khan Production
92051 * SHEHZAADE Sohail Khan Production
92052 * KUCCH KHAAS HAI HUM SABHI MEIN Sohail Khan Production
92053 * TOM & JERRY Sohail Khan Production
92054 * TOM & JERRY ENG Sohail Khan Production
92055 * CUSTODY Samaya Creations
92056 * KUSTODY Samaya Creations
92057 * STING OPERATION.COM Blue Sky Entertainment
92058 * SOLDIER OF GOD Honey & Lion Entertainments
92059 * LO AA GAYA JOKER Big Fish Entertainment
92060 * JOKER AAYA RE Big Fish Entertainment
92061 * CHAL FOOT LE Star Fish Productions
92062 * AJNABI HUMSAFAR Rajshri Productions (P) Ltd.
92063 * EK NIRANJAN DHL Creations
92064 * 600 MINUTES TIME WAITS FOR NOBODY Pretty Moviietone
92065 * MAHARAJ RAJ. Anita Films
92066 * NAVRE BHADYANE PAHIJE MAR. G.Prabha Movies



92067 * RAAJVANSH Highlight Entertainment
92068 * BHOJPURIYA KRISS BHOJ. Devgade Films
92069 * BILLO RANI NAUTANKIWALI BHOJ. Devgade Films
92070 * 1930 ARE EKTI BHALOBASA BENG. Response Pictures
92071 * GOLE MAL PIRT KARO NA BENG. Response Pictures
92072 * TUMI ROBE MIRODE BENG. Response Pictures
92073 * AAJ SWAPNO DEKHGA MOM BENG. Response Pictures
92074 * BRIJABHAR BHOJ. Rose Films Creation
92075 * GULERI KE PHOOL BHOJ. Rose Films Creation
92076 * DIL OR DIMAG 3B Films
92077 * DIL O DIMAG 3B Films
92078 * DUNIYA HAI MERE PEECHE 3B Films
92079 * GALTI SE MISTAKE HO GAYI Darpan Theatre & Cine Arts
92080 * SANKI Shri Bihariji Films
92081 * WITHOUT A GUN ENG. Amenta 22 Production
92082 * AGNIPUNJ Amenta 22 Production
92083 * KASAM DURGA MAIYYA KE BHOJ. Jivdani Cine Vision
92084 * CHAMATKARI GANESHA B. Sanjay Creation
92085 * BAGI BALLIA - 1942 Shri Vijay Shri Films
92086 * GURH NALO ISHQ MITHA PUN. URV Films
92087 * EK DUJE KE LIYE BHOJ. URV Films
92088 * SHAHANAEE Atharva Arts Vision
92089 * MISS LOVELY Future East Film Pvt.Ltd.
92090 * RUDRA - WARRIOR OF LOVE N.N. Sippy Productions
92091 * A…… PHANSA Sasa Movies (P) Ltd.
92092 * KUNWAR SINGH Atharva Arts
92093 * VEER KUNWAR SINGH BHOJ. Atharva Arts
92094 * CHANEL AND STRAVINSKY : THE SECRET STORYFRENCH Alliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92095 * NOBODY KNOWS ABOUT THE PERSIAN CATSPERSIANAlliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92096 * TALES OF THE GOLDEN AGE ROMANIANAlliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92097 * CHANEL AND STRAVINSKY FRENCH Alliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92098 * COCO CHANEL FRENCH Alliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92099 * COCO & IGOR FRENCH Alliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92100 * CASTLE IN THE SKY ENG. Alliance Media & Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
92101 * KUCH LOG ASR Telefilms
92102 * AJIT Grewal Creations



92103 * REDUCED TO ASHES Grewal Creations
92104 * EXTREMIST Grewal Creations
92105 * GAAYAK AB Corp. Ltd.
92106 * LOVERIA AB Corp. Ltd.
92107 * NAAM KYA HAI AB Corp. Ltd.
92108 * MAA RETIRE HO RAHI HAI AB Corp. Ltd.
92109 * SAMJHOTA EXPRESS AB Corp. Ltd.
92110 * MRITYUDAND AB Corp. Ltd.
92111 * MAJOR SAAB AB Corp. Ltd.
92112 * SAAT RANG KE SAPNE AB Corp. Ltd.
92113 * TERE MERE SAPNE AB Corp. Ltd.
92114 * DON 2 - THE RETURN OF THE KING Nariman Entertainment Company
92115 * DON 2 THE NEXT GENERATION Nariman Entertainment Company
92116 * DON 2 - GENERATION NEXT Nariman Entertainment Company
92117 * THE RETURN OF THE KING - DON 2 Nariman Entertainment Company
92118 * THE NEXT GENERATION - DON 2 Nariman Entertainment Company
92119 * GENERATION NEXT - DON 2 Nariman Entertainment Company
92120 * DON THE KING Nariman Entertainment Company
92121 * DON THE ORIGINAL KING Nariman Entertainment Company
92122 * DON THE RETURN OF THE ORIGINAL Nariman Entertainment Company
92123 * DON THE RETURN OF THE KING Nariman Entertainment Company
92124 * ZARIYA Nariman Entertainment Company
92125 * MAIYYA RAKHAB AMAR SOHAG MAITHILI Yukta Arts
92126 * BALLAD OF RUSTOM ENG. Imaginem Cinema
92127 * RUSTOM KI DASTAAN Imaginem Cinema
92128 * EK JAMANA THA EK KHAJANA THA Vardayini International Films
92129 * DEMOCRACY - PRATANTRA Vardayini International Films
92130 * KRITI CHAKRA Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
92131 * TAINAAT Nine Dots Entertainment
92132 * TAINAAT LOST IN A WORLD WHERE TIME STOOD HIS GUARD - Nine Dot Entertainment
92133 * EK NAI PREM KAHANI Neshwar Film International
92134 * ALIBABA AUR EKTALIS  CHOR UTV Motion Pictures
92135 * JAANE HOGA KYA P.K. Arts Creations
92136 GANGA MILAL BANARAS MAIN BHOJ. Madhulika Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
92137 JA BHAI JAA Dakhani Kwik International Moviez
92138 SHAHI BAKRA One Big Option



92139 BLIND GAME M.B. Motion Pictures
92140 EK KABRASTAAN CHAHEYEE Three Brother's Tele & Feature Films
92141 KARISHMA CAMERA KA Shruti Arts International
92142 YEH DUNIYA KHEL TAMASHA Shruti Arts International
92143 AJINTHA A LOVE STORY Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92144 AJINTHA A LOVE STORY MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92145 AJINTHA EK PREM KAHANI Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92146 AJINTHA EK PREM KAHANI MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92147 AJINTHA Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92148 AJINTHA MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92149 SECTOR-5 Swetambara
92150 SECTOR-5 BEN. Swetambara
92151 DUS GANPATH White City Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92152 VARCHASVA Paramhans Creations
92153 LOVE ONE Sushi Ganesh Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92154 LOVE DESERT Sushi Ganesh Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92155 BLUB HILA Ridhi Sidhi Films Pvt. Ltd.
92156 JAB SIDHI UNGALI SE GHEE NA NIKALE TAB BULB HILA Ridhi Sidhi Films Pvt. Ltd.
92157 KICK ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92158 EK ACCIDENT Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92159 SHAADI, VAADI AUR KYA? Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92160 THE ACCIDENT ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92161 FOUR MORE SHOTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92162 FOUR MORE SHOTS PLEASE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92163 MASEEHA AUR BHI HAI White Rock Production
92164 MARDANA BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
92165 MARDANGI BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
92166 SEX Kumari Mai Movies
92167 LAWANDA BIGAD GAYA BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
92168 RUMOUR Kumari Mai Movies
92169 MUM-BHAII … THE GANGSTERS Pehal Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92170 THE GANGSTERS OF - MUM-BHAII.. Pehal Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92171 BHAGAT DHANA JAAT RAJ. Neharia Film Production
92172 SWEET SURPRIZE Ekakshara Entertainment
92173 EK HEE NAAM SAIN RAAM Rajainderr Jaina Entertainment Co.
92174 JEYDAAD Amol Gupte Cinema



92175 UNDERBELLY ENG. Amol Gupte Cinema
92176 SAPNON KO GINTE GINTE Amol Gupte Cinema
92177 SAPNON KO GINTE GINTE ENG. Amol Gupte Cinema
92178 MURDERAR BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92179 APRADHEE BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92180 AAG BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92181 ANGAREY BHOJ. Vijay Yadav Films
92182 SILENT VILLA Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92183 SHOUT Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92184 KYA KAREIN KYA NA KAREIN Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92185 KOI DOR MUJHE KHEECHE Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92186 NAIRSAN Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92187 DHOL BAJDA MUNDA SAJDA Percept Picture Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92188 DHOL BAJTA MUNDA SAJTA Percept Picture Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92189 BICHCHHU NO. 1 Gemeni Studios And Innovision Pvt.ltd
92190 DADAON KA DADA Gemeni Studios And Innovision Pvt.ltd
92191 DADA NO. 1 Gemeni Studios And Innovision Pvt.ltd
92192 GALIYON KA DADA Gemeni Studios And Innovision Pvt.ltd
92193 CATCH ME Jaiswal Productions
92194 KIRAYEDAAR Jaiswal Productions
92195 KIRAYEDAAR CHAHIYE Jaiswal Productions
92196 MAIN DUBAI SE BOL RAHA HUIN Jaiswal Productions
92197 BHAGAM BHAG GUJ. Gujrat Television Pvt. Ltd.
92198 CHHU MANTAR GUJ. Gujrat Television Pvt. Ltd.
92199 BON PARNI GAYI GUJ. Gujrat Television Pvt. Ltd.
92200 GRANT SALLI GUJ. Gujrat Television Pvt. Ltd.
92201 YEH ALL INDIA RADIO HAI Alpha-Lyra Entertainment
92202 SACHIN MAR. Alpha-Lyra Entertainment
92203 THULLE Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
92204 MILE JAB HUM TUM Orangen Entertainment
92205 YUN TO HUM MILENGE Orangen Entertainment
92206 YUN TO MILE HUM Orangen Entertainment
92207 JUDGEMENT NIGHT Pretty Moviietone
92208 VISTING HOURS Pretty Moviietone
92209 MOD SIC Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92210 ADHURE HUM SIC Productions Pvt. Ltd.



92211 BHAI GE SAHU JEE CHH. Nanhotra Films
92212 YE PAARO CHH. Nanhotra Films
92213 DAI DADDA HAI CHARO DHAM CHH. Nanhotra Films
92214 HAMAR DWARI BHAGWAN CHH. Nanhotra Films
92215 MAD ABOUT MONEY Samanta Enterprises
92216 MAD ABOUT PAISA Samanta Enterprises
92217 DON'T TELL MY WIFE India News Communications Ltd.
92218 MUSHKIL HAIN RAHEIN PYAR KI Aman Gandhi Film Production
92219 MUSHKIL HAIN DAGAR PREM KI Aman Gandhi Film Production
92220 AMAN GANDHI Aman Gandhi Film Production
92221 BLOOD SATYAGRAH Aman Gandhi Film Production
92222 MISSION TIBET Aman Gandhi Film Production
92223 NANHI CHHAAN PUN. Creator Audio Video
92224 EK KAHANI AISI BHI Vision Q Incorporate
92225 TOHAR KASAM MAIE BHOJ. Arsh Art International
92226 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA TAMIL Vyom Productions
92227 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA MAL. Vyom Productions
92228 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA BEN. Vyom Productions
92229 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA GUJ. Vyom Productions
92230 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA MAR. Vyom Productions
92231 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA BHOJ. Vyom Productions
92232 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA CHH. Vyom Productions
92233 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA KANN. Vyom Productions
92234 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA TEL. Vyom Productions
92235 GUNJA A WONDER GIRL (ANIMATION) Rudra Eye
92236 MAZBOORI Jai Shridevi Art Production
92237 PAHLA SAFAR Jai Shridevi Art Production
92238 BADAL AUR BIJLI Jai Shridevi Art Production
92239 TABO TUMI KACHE AOCHO BRAHM RISI SHRI KHETESWAR - BEN. - Anamika Studiozz
92240 KIRAYA KE DULEHE G.Prabha Movies
92241 COMMON MAN'S LOVE STORY Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92242 SUNAMI Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92243 EK AAM AADMI KI PREM KAHANI Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92244 CHAUTHA KAUN? Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92245 COMMON MAN KI LOVE STORY Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92246 COMMON MAN KI PREM KATHA Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises



92247 AAM AADMI KI PREM KATHA Sadhana Surabhi Enterprises
92248 KSHITIJ Shift Focus Entertainment
92249 SAIYAN BABA DILWALA BHOJ. I.K.Movies
92250 KAHAN HAI WOH SITA Jai Bhagwati Enterprises Production
92251 KAHAN GAYI NARI MEIN WOH SITA Jai Bhagwati Enterprises Production
92252 EK HAATH ME BOTTLE EK HAATH MEIN HOON SABSE BADA BOSS - Siddhi Films Creation
92253 DARU PINARCHI SANGATNA MAR. Siddhi Films Creation
92254 GANGAUR RAJ. Aantrik Films Pvt. Ltd.
92255 NAAG MANI BHOJ. Friends Video
92256 HAMAR LOBH STORY BHOJ. Good News Creations
92257 AGO LOVE STORY BHOJ. Good News Creations
92258 LILAGAR CHHA. Mahakali International Films
92259 MOR MAYALA RAKHE RAHILE CHHA. Rajesh Movies
92260 SALAAM CHHATTISGARH CHHA. Govind Film Entertainment
92261 LAJJA BHOJ. Top Music Entertainment
92262 HAMAR RAJA KHALIFA NUNBER EKBHOJ. RCJ Creations - India
92263 DESHI KATTA Zed Motion Pictures
92264 VIRGIN COUPLE Zed Motion Pictures
92265 BALAM ORCRESTRAWALA BHOJ. Zed Motion Pictures
92266 DHEE RANI PUN. Harpreet Simran Production
92267 BAAT AADHI SEE R.G.Sangonakha Films
92268 DROPADI SARKAR P.S. Entertainment Production
92269 BAJRANG BHOJ. Guruji Films International
92270 JAI HO DULHE RAJA BHOJ. Shree Entertainment Production
92271 LILIPUT HIGH SCHOOL Promodome Films
92272 AALAMPUR PALAMPUR Promodome Films
92273 BHAYNKAR Aman Movies International
92274 CHAR SHURVEER GUJ. M.C.Media Entertainment
92275 DULHANIYA KE LE JAAI BENG. Response Pictures
92276 DABANG CHHORA HAR. Shree Shyam Films Productions
92277 KUDARATI DAMAN K.K.Films Combine
92278 DAMANKARI K.K.Films Combine
92279 SAJJAN BANGAWA SAAJAN BHOJ. Fine Unity Pictures
92280 PRIT KE REET NIBHAIHA SAJNA BHOJ. Spade Media And Entertainment
92281 MAHAAVEER SWAMI Angels Creations
92282 HAIF MIND CHHA. Radhy Krishna Production



92283 TOKA LE JAAB SAJANIA BHOJ. Radhy Krishna Production
92284 WHAT THE NEXT ENG. Radhy Krishna Production
92285 TOHRE PYAR MEIN BHOJ. Shree Balkishan EntertainmenT
92286 CONDOM BINDAS BAL Sanjay Singh Productions
92287 KRANTIKSHETRA BHOJ. Har Har Mahadev Films
92288 EK AUR KRANTIKSHETRA BHOJ. Har Har Mahadev Films
92289 AAZAD BHOJ. Har Har Mahadev Films
92290 YE HAI CHEMICAL LOCHA Dev Arts
92291 MISTER TETKURAM CHHA. Abhyuday Entertainment
92292 BHOJPURIYA SHIVA DADA BHOJ. New Kodak Films
92293 UTTRAKHAND KA DABANG Vinny International Films Production
92294 UNION Battra Show Biz (P) Ltd
92295 BOOK STORE Battra Show Biz (P) Ltd
92296 MISS 007 Mitto Kalpana Films
92297 HUM TA HO GAINI TOHAR SAJANI BHOJ. Indu Entertaining Films
92298 CYCLE KI RAFTAR BHOJ. Mahak Films International
92299 TERI POOJA KARE SANSAR JAI HAR SIDDHI RANGIR MATA - Moon Light Movies International
92300 JAI HAR SIDDHI RANGIR MATA TERI POOJA KARE SANSAR- Moon Light Movies International
92301 PREM-BIDROHI BHOJ. Purvaiyya Entertainment
92302 DHUR- KHELIYA BHOJ. Purvaiyya Entertainment
92303 KHAOGE…LADOO SHADI KA.. Passion Entertainment
92304 MUJHE ISHQ HAI TUMHI SE Passion Entertainment
92305 HAISIYAT Great Asoka Film Production
92306 IJJAT BHOJ. Andy N Sandy Film International & Acadmy
92307 IJJAT KI KHATIR BHOJ. Andy N Sandy Film International & Acadmy
92308 AURAT EK KAHANI Jai Bhagwati Enterprises Production
92309 GANESH KA KRODH (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
92310 EK AUR BAAZ (DUB) Shaheen Films - 2007
92311 PANDHRI GIDHADA MAR. Jivdani Cine Vision
92312 DHARANGRAST MAR. Jivdani Cine Vision
92313 CHAKKAJAAM Shri Bihariji Films
92314 AMRIT RISHTA Shri Bihariji Films
92315 KAAL BHOJ. Satysawan Entertainment
92316 MASATANI BHOJ. Satysawan Entertainment
92317 DIL TOHRE NAAM KE NAGPURIRed-N-Enterprises
92318 HUM CHAALBAZ BHOJ. Shri Brijeshwari Films



92319 HUM HAI BAHURUPIYA BHOJ. Shri Brijeshwari Films
92320 BIHARI HOLA KHILARI BHOJ. Jay Maa Kamleshwari Films
92321 ISHQ BINA KYA JEENA YAARO Aman Movies International
92322 HUM HAI GANGA KINAREWALA BHOJ. Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92323 PIRITIVA LAGAL SAJANA BHOJ. Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92324 PAAP MUKTI - THE MOKSHA Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92325 JAN NAYAK "ABBA" Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92326 MUMBAI TEENS Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92327 A BLACK DAY IN MY LIFE Vishwanath Television Entertainment
92328 NADANDHADHU (KAUN SACHCHA KAUN JHOTHA)-TAMIL - Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd
92329 JARGINDI (KAUN SACHCHA KAUN JHOTHA) - TELEGU - Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd
92330 IRANDU (DO PREMI) TAMIL Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd
92331 RENDU MANASU (DO PREMI) TEL. Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd
92332 CHAMKILA THE LEGEND PUN. Madhu Entertainment & Media Ltd
92333 YUWA GERATION Love Baba International
92334 SAIYA SATAL RAHA BHOJ. Shree Shardaji Entertainment Industries
92335 SAATHI HAU TU HAMAR BHOJ. A.B.Sen Production
92336 EE TA GAZAB HOIE GAWA BHOJ. Poojashree Music Co.
92337 AAJ KUMAR KE ANDAR RAJKUMARBHOJ. 7 Brothers Cinema
92338 CROSS ROADS Sneha Entertainment
92339 JIVANT RAHANYACHI ICCHYA MAR. Star Infotech Production
92340 KAB BHUJI E AAG BHOJ. Star Infotech Production
92341 KHOTA SIKKA BHOJ. Star Infotech Production
92342 PREM ANDHALA AAHAI MAR. Star Infotech Production
92343 LOVE BY-PASS Moon White Entertainment
92344 CLAP Renge Dragon Pictures
92345 HAMAR BALMA ANARI BHOJ. Bhatt Bndhu Creations
92346 DIL TENU KARDA HAI PYAR PUN. Sahej Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92347 DHAKKA - MUKKEE Shree Vighnaharta Entertainment
92348 HINDUSTANI BHOJ. Krishna Dev Production
92349 HUM SAB HINDUSTANI HAI BHOJ. Krishna Dev Production
92350 THANK YOU SALMAN Mayank Arts Entertainment
92351 THANK YOU SALMAN FOR BEING HUMAN Mayank Arts Entertainment
92352 SHRI GOPAL KRISHNA RAJ. Lotus Films
92353 MAHASATI AUR BHAGWAN RAJ. Lotus Films
92354 GOPALA MY BROTHER Mahendra Bohra Production



92355 GOPALA MY FRIENDS Mahendra Bohra Production
92356 YEH KAISA GUNAH Faiz Production
92357 DOSTI BHOJ. Sugandha Production
92358 JODI KAMAL BA BHOJ. Yarana Film Production
92359 LAHOO KE DO RANG BHOJ. Yarana Film Production
92360 KATHO UPNISHAD Ashish Avikuntak Productions
92361 JAT RISKY AFTER WHISKY Ruby Arts
92362 AANA MERE GAON MEIN V. Kumar Jee Films
92363 AANA MERE GAON V. Kumar Jee Films
92364 CHUNNA BAI Maya Hemant Films
92365 RAJULA MALUSHAHI Atma Aakhya Production
92366 RAJULA MALUSHAHI GARH. Atma Aakhya Production
92367 MOKSHDA Atma Aakhya Production
92368 JHOL MAAL BHOJ. Soni Brothers Entertainment
92369 THE ELEVEN BOYS Soni Brothers Entertainment
92370 KAKA KAMAL KALLU KALA KALIYA B. Ajitabh Films
92371 MY DEAR DIDI MAR. Aswamedh Motion Pictures
92372 JUGAL JODI BHOJ. Savitri Entertainment
92373 KHAIYI APNA MAHANAT KE KAMAI DARAI KAHEE - BHOJ. Har Har Mahadev Films
92374 FUKRE PUN. Batra Shobiz (P) Ltd.
92375 PYAR KE RANG LAAL HOLA BHOJ. Filmaniya Film Factory
92376 PIYA RAKHIHA PIRTIYA KE LAAJ BHOJ. Filmaniya Film Factory
92377 TAAL TALLAIYA Sai Drishti Production
92378 GOPALA MY BRO Mahendra Bohra Production
92379 HUM HAI MUMBAIKAR 7 Star Entertainment
92380 MAIN NAGIN TU NAGINA Manas Movies International
92381 JUST 47 HUM BHI INSAN HAI Niharika Films & Television
92382 THE BOGUS GUY - KHOTE SIKKEY Mayura Films
92383 SABSE BADA MAHASANGRAM Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92384 SABSE BADA SANGRAM Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92385 SANGRAM HI SANGRAM Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92386 THE LAST PAGE Film Fair Entertainment
92387 99.99% Film Fair Entertainment
92388 BOSS KO BUS KAAM CHAHIYE Film Fair Entertainment
92389 RED CARPET Film Fair Entertainment
92390 SHAMIM KHAN IN AND AS DON BHOJ. S.K. Films Entertainment



92391 SINDUR NI LAAJ GUJ. Vinayak Communications
92392 SURYA DEVA GUJ. Vinayak Communications
92393 MIRA NO MOHAN ANE RADHA NO SHYAM -GUJVinayak Communications
92394 DIL MAIN RAHENGE AAPKE Dharkan Films
92395 FIFTY ONE KISS Dharkan Films
92396 CHALANGE FOR KISS Dharkan Films
92397 MUMBAI NAKA Dharkan Films
92398 BIHARI DADA BHOJ. Dharkan Films
92399 DON-007 Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92400 USTAD NO. 1 Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92401 SAB KA USTAD Gemini Studios And Innovations P.L.
92402 CHOR COMPANY Saraswati Dreamland Bhiwandi
92403 HILLEY RE MPS Images
92404 BEWAFA HUM NAA BANI BHOJ. Spjan Film Prensent's
92405 SAI EK PRERNA A-One Cine Creation
92406 BOUQUET Black T Films
92407 I SEE MONEY Cinedreams Productions
92408 RAQT EK RISTA Maa Tarini Films Production
92409 KACHA LOHA Maa Tarini Films Production
92410 LAL PATHAR Maa Tarini Films Production
92411 TU HASINA MAIN KAMINA Maa Tarini Films Production
92412 JAI SHIV SHAKTI Maa Tarini Films Production
92413 BARBARIK Maa Tarini Films Production
92414 I AM NUMBER FOUR ENG. Reliance Big Pictures
92415 THE FIGHTER ENG. Reliance Big Pictures
92416 FOR COMPLETE UNDER WORLD KNOWLEDGEKohinoor Films
92417 CHALLENGE  ! EK AAVHAN MAR. Vision World UK
92418 AAVHAN ! THE CHALLENGE MAR. Vision World UK
92419 KAJRA MOHABBATWALA (All Category ) Pride of Asia Films
92420 AATHVAAN VACHAN - EK PRATIGYAHAR. Pandit Kamsinh Darmardh Libra.
92421 MAHARASHTRA DESHA MAR. Mount Mary Film Productions
92422 GONDHAL NIWAS MAR. Mount Mary Film Productions
92423 TU, MEE AANI JAMES LAINE MAR. Mount Mary Film Productions
92424 DOST BEWAFA Saawan Kumar Productions
92425 SAAJAN BINA SUHAGAN Saawan Kumar Productions
92426 K & K Saawan Kumar Productions



92427 VAMPIRES Grewal Creations
92428 RED POISON Grewal Creations
92429 SAINT SOLDIER - SANT SIPAHI Grewal Creations
92430 AJIT PUN Grewal Creations
92431 RAAVI PUN Grewal Creations
92432 SAGGI PUN Grewal Creations
92433 SHANTI (All Category) Rhythm & Hues Studios Pvt. Ltd.
92434 SHANDHI (All Category) Rhythm & Hues Studios Pvt. Ltd.
92435 WELCOME TO BOLLYWOOD K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92436 STRUGLERS K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92437 PATIALA PAGS K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92438 THE LAST ACT K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92439 ANOKHA ABHINAY K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92440 DHAI AKHAR K. Sera Sera Productions Ltd.
92441 L.I.C. ZINDAGI KE SAATH BHI ZINDAGI KE BAAD BHIA.N.R. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92442 AAPAN PHER MILANGE PUN. Cactus
92443 RIO (Dub) Fox Star Studios India Pvt. Ltd.
92444 AMAR PREM KI GAZAB KAHANI Xtreme Entertainment Productions
92445 BANGDU Boundscript Motion Picture Pvt. Ltd.
92446 CASE NO. 913 Proper Entertainment
92447 DHARM YUDH JMV Productions
92448 BM SE CM TAK Shaktee Media Pvt. Ltd.
92449 GO TO HELL Annsworld
92450 MUMBAI V/S DELHI Indian Production House
92451 WOH AADMI BAHUT KUCH JAANTA THA - FOR UNCLE TOM HAD SAID DEADMEN TELL NO TALES - Nine Dots Entt
92452 SAJDAA THE EVOLUTION OF FAITH Nine Dots Entertainment
92453 SASTA KHOON MEHANGA PANI Sohail Khan Production
92454 IT HAPPENED IN BIHAR Shaktee Media Pvt. Ltd.
92455 COVER STORY AN ULTIMATE INTERVIEW Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92456 MIRAGE Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92457 EK ANOKHA INTERVIEW Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92458 EK ANOKHEE MULQUAT Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92459 SAKSHATKAR Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92460 DHRISHTI BRAHM Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92461 DAON Glorious Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
92462 BLACK COMMANDO 24 Frame Entertainment



92463 PYAR KIYA TERE NAAM 24 Frame Entertainment
92464 CHAUBE CHALE AMERICA Film 13 Motion Pictures
92465 KOI DIL KHELE KOI DAAV Samarpan Communication
92466 B.C.C.I. - BOARD OF CRICKET CONTROVERSIES OF INDIA - Percept Picture Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92467 SCAMS OF INDIA Percept Pictures Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92468 ROCKEY AND ROMEO Percept Pictures Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92469 SWITZERLAND Percept Pictures Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92470 YOUNGISTAN ISHQ KAMINA Percept Pictures Co. Pvt. Ltd.
92471 GLAMOUR Movies Masti Magic Studios
92472 CHARANN Shri Govardhan Productions
92473 MUKTESH Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92474 BLACK WARRANT Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92475 4 BAD BOYS TELEGU Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92476 MUKTESH TELEGU Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92477 BLACK WARRANT TELEGU Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92478 4 BAD BOYS TAMIL Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92479 MUKTESH TAMIL Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92480 BLACK WARRANT TAMIL Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
92481 * TUTA CHASMA Swetambara
92482 REPUBLICAN Premkala Films Entertainment
92483 DIKHA DUM BAN DABANGG Premkala Films Entertainment
92484 JAGO MANAV JAGO Elegance 21st Century
92485 MUMBAI AAJ TAK Elegance 21st Century
92486 PRASHASHAN Elegance 21st Century
92487 TENSION Elegance 21st Century
92488 LOVE U MADAM Elegance 21st Century
92489 NAGADEY KHAMOSH C.Thru Entertainment
92490 HAND PUMP C.Thru Entertainment
92491 SILENCE OF THE DRUMS C.Thru Entertainment
92492 SILENCE OF THE DRUMS ENG. C.Thru Entertainment
92493 MUJJARIM BHOJ. Eskay Movies
92494 RAJVEER RAHASYAMAY PREM KATHAGUJ. Mavani Films
92495 CHHODO KAL KI BAATEIN Sai Prasad Media Pvt. Ltd.
92496 KABHI KAHA NA KISI SE S.S. Films Combines
92497 MERA KANOON (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
92498 DHANDA Bharatam Entertainment



92499 HASSTAK THE AGENT Hi Fi Creation
92500 HUM HAI DA-WANG BHOJ. 24 Frame Entertainment
92501 SHOWMAN Reel Life Entt.
92502 KHALLAS (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
92503 PREM KAHANI 1857 KI S.K. Theatres
92504 JANJAAL Reliance Big Pictures
92505 UMANG BEYOND LOVE Movie Calling
92506 AAN MILO SAJNA I.K. Movies
92507 YASHRAJ Seven Star Entertainment
92508 KABHI AAVE NA JUDAI BHOJ. Milestone Entertainment
92509 BAHROOPIYA A HUMAN CHAMELEON Basu Films
92510 SAIYA HAMAR 420 BHOJ. Maa Sharda Films
92511 SIX HOURS Zack Entertainment
92512 SIX HOURS WITH TECHNOLOGY Zack Entertainment
92513 RADHA VINA SHYAM SUNO GUJ. Mansuri Entertainment
92514 2G SCAM Siga Film
92515 THE FILM SHOW MUST GO ON BRS Film (Orissa)
92516 BAL GANDHARVA SOUND OF HEAVENMAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92517 SOUND OF HEAVEN BAL GANDHARVAMAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92518 SOUND OF HEAVEN MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
92519 YEH HAI MERI MARJI Atman Films
92520 HAMARI MARJI Atman Films
92521 EK AUR BOMB BLAST(DUB) Preeti Prakash Production
92522 SABSE BADI SHATIR Preeti Prakash Production
92523 AVAIDH SAMBANDH Preeti Prakash Production
92524 ALL IS WELL Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
92525 MUNNI BHAI Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
92526 SHORTCUT TO SUCCESS JHOLJHAL Gangani Multimedia Corpn.
92527 THE POISON MAN Cine World Pvt. Ltd.

T.V. SERIALS
92528 * KOLKATTA Boundscript Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
92529 * KUCCH KHAAS HAI HUM SABHI MEIN Sohail Khan Production
92530 * TOM & JERRY Sohail Khan Production
92531 * TOM & JERRY ENG Sohail Khan Production
92532 * AJNABI HUMSAFAR Rajshri Productions (P) Ltd.



92533 * BHAGWAN BUDDHA Angel Creation
92534 * KUCH LOG ASR Telefilms
92535 * YEESHU MUKTI DAATA Melodious Arts
92536 KICK ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92537 EK ACCIDENT Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92538 SHAADI, VAADI AUR KYA? Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92539 THE ACCIDENT ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92540 FOUR MORE SHOTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92541 FOUR MORE SHOTS PLEASE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92542 SAPNON KO GINTE GINTE Amol Gupte Cinema
92543 THULLE Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
92544 NANHI CHHAAN Creator Audio Video
92545 PARTHESHWAR KI MAHIMA Vyom Production's
92546 KAH DO BABUL SE PIYA KA GHAR PYAARA LAGEEndemol India Pvt. Ltd.
92547 SHORR KANKOO KI KAHANI AB KANKOO KI ZUBANIJay Productions
92548 WHAT'S HOT WHAT’S NOT Art And Artistes (I) Pvt.Ltd.
92549 WHAT'S HOT WHAT’S NOT ENG. Art And Artistes (I) Pvt.Ltd.
92550 YOUTH DHAMAAL Magadh Movie House
92551 MERA INDIA SABSE PYARA Sameer Productions
92552 FOOL HOUSEFULL N. R. Movies
92553 TERA CHEHRA JAB NAZAR AAYE 24 Frames Media
92554 BARCHASVA KI LADAEE Pariwar Films (P) Ltd
92555 BABUL KI DUVAYE LETI JAA Aura Pictures
92556 JANGAL MAHAL Aditee Entertainment
92557 KYUNKI JODIYA RUB BANATA HAI A Salaam Production
92558 HAMNI KE SANSKAR TEEZ AUR TYOHARBHOJ. AKS Entertainment
92559 PREM RAHASYA Aarzoo Films International
92560 MERE APNE MERE SAPNE Plaksha Films
92561 EK BASERA SABKA DERA Plaksha Films
92562 SIDDHARTHA Gujara Infotainment (P) Ltd
92563 GANESHA VANDANA Ganesha Telefilms
92564 DHANIYA KE THANA BHOJ. Ananmika Studiozz
92565 APAN DHANIYA KE THANA BHOJ. Ananmika Studiozz
92566 ANMOL AARADHANA S.R.P. Entertainment
92567 GIRLS HOSTEL Ekanansha Motion Pictures
92568 GHOONGARU MAR. Atharva Arts Vision



92569 DANCE PANGA Alamkar Films & T.V.
92570 MUSIC MAHIA 2011 Kirti The Creation
92571 HASEGA INDIA HA - HA (Reality Show) Kingz Films & Entertainment
92572 DAMS - THE LETHAL WATER BOMBS(Reality Show)ENG. 2 Creative Minds
92573 RISHTA WAHI SOCH NAYI Meteor Films
92574 XTREME ENTERTAINMENT (Reality Show) Xtreme Entertainment Productions
92575 BANGDU Boundscript Motion Picture Pvt. Ltd.
92576 NORTH DELHI WALE SE SOUTH DELHI WALE TAKShaktee Media Pvt. Ltd.
92577 ACB (ANTI CORRUPTION BUREAU) Shaktee Media Pvt. Ltd.
92578 MUMBAI V/S DELHI Indian Production House
92579 CHARANN Shri Govardhan Productions
92580 TARA VINA SHYAM GUJ. Jay Production
92581 VISION BOLLYWOOD CALLING (Reality Show)Vision Corporation Ltd.
92582 SAAJAN BINA SUHAGAN Saawan Kumar Productions
92583 FILMWALLAS ENG. Siga Arts Interantional
92584 HUMNI KE BAHURANI BHOJ. Cine Media

T.V.NEWS
92585 * MANAV ADHIKAR Human Rights T.V.News
92586 * ZEAL NEWS Noor Enterprises
92587 NEWS 369, TV CHANNEL News 369 TV Channel
92588 MEDIA 7 Media 7
92589 SANSANI AB TAK Shree Sai Enterprises

TELEFILMS
92590 * AJNABI HUMSAFAR Rajshri Productions (P) Ltd.
92591 SAMVIDHAN THE CONSTITUTION BRS Films (Orissa)
92592 BABA BHOLE BHANDARI R.A. Movies

SHORT FILMS
92593 * (@) 16 The Film People
92594 BLOOD SATYAGRAH FOR TIBET Aman Gandhi Film Production
92595 PADGHAM 17 MAR. Kala Krushna Productions
92596 REFELECTIONS Green Arts International

MUSIC ALBUMS



92597 * AJNABI HUMSAFAR Rajshri Productions (P) Ltd.
92598 * JAKE LOOT JAIDU U.P.BIHAR ME BHOJ. Sandhya Film Production
92599 * SHREE NATH SAI BABA Andy N Sandy Film International & Acadmy
92600 KICK ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92601 EK ACCIDENT Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92602 SHAADI, VAADI AUR KYA? Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92603 THE ACCIDENT ENG Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92604 FOUR MORE SHOTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92605 FOUR MORE SHOTS PLEASE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
92606 AZADI Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92607 AZADI - VOICE OF THE PEOPLE Morpheus Media Ventures Pvt. Ltd.
92608 HOLI MAI KHOJVELA JOGAD BHUDHUWABHOJ. R.K.D. Films CREATION
92609 BHAKTANCHA AANAND SADAANANDMAR. Sun Music & Production
92610 HALLO KAR DEBAIN A Salaam Production
92611 KALU MAJHI HAAKELA DHAVLI MAR. Komal Music Company
92612 JABSE MILAL BA DIL TOHSE BHOJ. Sandhya Film Production
92613 VAADA KARO JANE JAANA Sadguru Films
92614 MERE KANHA Radhy Krishna Production
92615 HARIMAALA Radhy Krishna Production
92616 MERA SAI Shreeraj Films
92617 SHANE RASUL SHAHADAT HUSAIN Durvesh Enterprises
92618 CHANDICHYA PALKHIT BASVIN SAILAMAR. Trimurti Entertainment
92619 SUPERHIT SHIRDIWALE SAIBABA Trimurti Entertainment
92620 SHRI SAI NE BULAYA HAI Trimurti Entertainment
92621 SHRI SAI AMRITVANI Trimurti Entertainment
92622 PANDEJI CHALI ONE MORCHA CHHUDAI - BHOJ.Shri Radhey Krishna Music Co
92623 E CHACHA PAAN LEILA CHACHI KE KHAY KE KHATIR - BHOJ. - Ajay Films Entt.
92624 YAR KE BULABELI BHOJ. Ziyan Avs Production
92625 XTREME IMAGING Xtreme Entertainment Productions
92626 AARTI SANT SHIROMANI PIPAJI KI Prabhu Series
92627 PIPA AMRUT VANI Prabhu Series
92628 PATNI CHALISA Silver 9 Films

EVENT/SHOWS
92629 MISS GLORY OF INDIA Aman Gandhi Film Productions
92630 MISS GLORY OF WORLD Aman Gandhi Film Productions



92631 MR. TIBET Aman Gandhi Film Productions
92632 PUNJABI SCREEN AWARDS Creator Audio Video
92633 BWOOD CALLING Vision Corporation Ltd.
92634 THE INTERNATIONAL TRUNK SHOW Luna-Piena Event Management P.L.
92635 THE INDIAN TRUNK SHOW Luna-Piena Event Management P.L.

VIDEO FILM
92636 * BHANAMATI.COM Adonai Films
92637 TU MERI KASTURI B. And S. Films Mumbai
92638 METRO TIMES MAR. Metro Media & Entertainment Productions
92639 METRO TIMES ENG. Metro Media & Entertainment Productions
92640 METRO TIMES Metro Media & Entertainment Productions

DOCUMENTRY
92641 NASHIK DHAM SAMPURNA NASHIK DARSHANShreeraj Films
92642 SHIRDI DARPAN SAMPURNA SHIRDI DARSHANShreeraj Films
92643 DAMA - THE LETHAL WATER BOMBENG. 2 Creative Minds
92644 SHAHEED Samundri Creations




